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8:00 AM
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11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:30PM
2:15 PM
2:45 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM

Special Recognition
SPONSOrs

Trinity University
University of Houston
SMU
Southwestern University
Marist College
DARN
University of Arkansas

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:20 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:15 PM
7:00 PM

College Tours

MMI Final Session (Invitation Required)
Registration Sponsored by StriveScan
Volunteer Check In

Raffle & Exhibitor Hall Opens

Past President’s Brunch (Invitation Required)
Fellows Orientation Sponsored by The College Board
First-Timers

Snack Break Sponsored by TxCAN

Session 1, Session 2 & SIG Mtgs
Conference Kickoff & Awards Ceremony

President’s Welcome Reception*
Sponsored by Texas A&M and The University of Texas at Austin

Registration Sponsored by StriveScan
Volunteer Check In

Raffle & Exhibitor Hall Opens
Secondary & Higher Ed Breakfast*

Secondary Breakfast Sponsored by Sam Houston State University

ACCI Faculty Meeting (Invitation Required)

Session 3 & Session 4

Lunch*

Keynote & Business Meeting (Open to All Attendees)

Sponsored by Rice University

Session 5

Snack Break* Sponsored by University of Missouri
Session 6

Counselor Networking Reception

Social* Sponsored by Rice University
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8:00 AM

College Tours

*Food will be provided \ \
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